Benvenuto to Waterfall Ristorante Italiano where every sip

tells a story of Italy.

Home to over 2,000 grape varietals, Italy is a land where wine is more
than just a drink - it’s a way of life. From the sun-drenched vineyards
of Puglia to the rolling hills of Tuscany and the crisp coolness of the

Alps, there’s a bottle here for every mood, meal, and moment.

At our table, wine is meant to be shared, just like a lovingly prepared

home-cooked meal. But the Italian spirit doesn’t stop at wine — we’ve

also curated a vibrant selection of Negronis, refreshing Spritzes, and
house-made lemonades that capture the zest and

charm of la dolce vita.

Take a journey with us across the peninsula. Indulge in familiar
favourites, discover hidden gems, and let each pour — whether in a
glass of Primitivo or a bitter-sweet Negroni — bring warmth, laughter,
and the simple joy of being together. After all, the best drinks aren’t
just paired with good food, they’re paired with cherished company.

SALUTE!

The Waterfall Family



NEG RONI Glass Bottle

(100ml)  (500ml)

Gennaio

Orange Gin, Campari, Mancino Rosso Amaranto Vermouth 16 75
Maggio

Strawberries, Dry Gin, Campari, Aperol 16 75

Mancino Rosso & Bianco Vermouth

Giugno
Dry Gin, Campari, Ratafia Rossi, Cherry 16 75
Mancino Rosso & Bianco Vermouth

LIMONCELLO

Homemade Limoncello

Lemon, Longan Honey, Barley 16 75
SPRITZERS Glass
Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Soda, Prosecco, Orange 24
Limoncello Spritz 24

Limoncello, Soda, Prosecco, Lemon

Hugo Spritz 24
Elderflower, Soda, Prosecco, Mint

Cherry Spritz 24
Ratafia Rossi, Soda, Prosecco, Lemon

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge
and prevailing government taxes



LEMONADES (Boozy) Glass

Basil & Elderflower 20
Gin, Basil, Elderflower, Citrus, Soda

Ginger & Sage 20
Gin, Ginger, Sage, Citrus, Sugar Cane, Soda

Salted Citrus 20
Gin, Lemon, Orange, Lime, Sea Salt, Sugar Cane, Soda

LEMONADES Glass
Basil & Elderflower

Basil, Elderflower, Citrus, Soda 8
Ginger & Sage

Ginger, Sage, Citrus, Sugar Cane, Soda 8
Salted Citrus

Lemon, Orange, Lime, Sea Salt, Sugar Cane, Soda 8

Sharing
Jug

26

26

26

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge

and prevailing government taxes



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Negroni - Gin, Campari, Mancino Rosso Vermouth, Orange Oils 22
Bellini - White Peach, Prosecco 20
God Father - Blended Scotch, Disaranno Amaretto 24
Old Fashioned - Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Orange Oils 24
Milano Torino — Campari, Mancino Rosso Vermouth, Angostura Bitters 25
Americano — Campari, Mancino Rosso Vermouth, Soda 25
BEERS

Tiger, Draught (330ml) 16
Tiger, Draught (630ml) 24
Heineken, Draught (330ml) 16
Heineken, Draught (630ml) 24
Peroni (330ml) 16
Menabrea Bionda, Lager (330ml) 16
32 Via Dei Birrai Audace (750ml) 58

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge
and prevailing government taxes



CLASSICS

Available by Glass or Bottle
Glass Bottle

Spumante

Zonin, Cuvee 1821 Brut, Prosecco, NV 16 70
Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Champagne, NV 32 155
Bianco

Selva Volpina, Pinot Grigio, 2024, Umbria, Italy 18 85
Produttori di Manduria, ‘Zin’ Fiano, 2024, Puglia, Italy 19 90
Flena Walch, Chardonnay, 2024, Alto Adige, Italy 20 98
Coppi, ‘Guiscardo’ Falanghina, 2024, Puglia, Italy 21 108

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, 2024, Malborough, New Zealand 24 120

Rosato

Rosa del Golfo, Negroamaro, 2024, Puglia, Italy 19 90
Rosso

Elena Walch, Pinot Nero, 2024, Alto Adige Italy 19 98

Masseria Borgo dei Trulli, Primitivo di Manduria 2023, Puglia 18 88
Mazzei,  Ser Lapo’ Chianti Classico Riserva, 2021, Tuscany, Italy 23 115

Montresor, Amarone della Valpolicella, 2021, Veneto, Italy 26 135
Penfolds. ‘Bin 28’ Shiraz, 2022, South Australia 29 140
Dolce

Perlino Scanavino, Moscato d’Asti, 2024, Piedmont, Italy 16 79

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge
and prevailing government taxes



HALF BOTTLES

CHAMPAGNE

Delamotte, Brut, NV, France 79
Billecart Salmon, Brut Rose, NV, France 188
WHITES

La Tunella, Sauvignon Blanc, 2022, Fruili-Venezia Giulia, Italy 55
Joseph Drouhin Chablis, 2022, Burgundy, France 88

Petit Clos Henri, Sauvignon Blanc, 2023, Marlborough, New Zealand 50

REDS

Giacosa Fratelli, Barolo, 2020, Piemonte. Italy 98

Masi, ‘Costasera’ Amarone della Valpolicella, 2018, Veneto, Italy 138
11 Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, 2018, Toscana, Italy 105
Marchesi Antinori, ‘Tignanello’, 2018, Toscana, Italy 288
Tenuta San Guido, ‘Sassicaia’, 2020, Toscana, Italy 588
Catena Zapata, Malbec, 2018, Mendoza, Argentina 60
Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste, 2010, Pauillac, France 208
SWEET WINE

Graziano Pra Passito Veneto di Soave, 2021, Italy 158

Maculan, ‘Torcolato’, Breganze, 2021, Veneto, Italy 148

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge
and prevailing government taxes



Friuli-Venezia
Giulia

NORTHERN ITALY



FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA

Bianco

Pighin, Pinot Grigio, 2023

La Tunella, Sauvignon Blanc, 2023

Vie di Romas, ‘Flors di Uis’ Malvasia, 2021

VENETO
Spumante

Zonin, ‘Cuvee 1821’ Brut, Prosecco, NV

Bisol Belstar, ‘Cult’ Extra Brut’, Prosecco, NV

Bianco

Roccolo Grassi, ‘La Broia’ Soave, 2017

Rosso

Montresor, ‘Capitel della Crosara’ Valpolicella Ripasso, 2021
Montresor, Amarone della Valpolicella, 2021

Masi, ‘Campofiorin’ Rosso del Veronese, 2021

Masi, ‘Costasera’ Amarone della Valpolicella, 2020

Corte Lavel, Amarone della Valpolicella, 2020

Terre di Leone, Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva, 2012
Giuseppe Quintarelli, Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico, 2017

ALTO ADIGE

Bianco

Elena Walch, Pinot Grigio, 2024
Elena Walch, Chardonnay, 2024
Franz Haas, Gewurztraminer, 2023
Franz Haas, ‘Manna’, 2022

Rosso
Elena Walch, Pinot Nero, 2024

Franz Haas, Pinot Nero, 2022

LOMBARDIA

Spumante - Rosato

Berlucchi 61, Franciacorta Rose Brut, NV

79
95
162

70
88

115

99
135
99
195
188
350
988

90
98
125
150

98
140

110

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge

and prevailing government taxes



EMILIA-ROMAGNA

Rosso

Tenuta Gacci, ‘Rubicone’, 2018 350
PIEMONTE

Bianco

Gianni Gagliardo, Langhe, Favorita, 2023 140
Vignetti Massa, ‘Piccolo Derthona’, Timorasso, 2022 150
Tenuta Garetto, ‘Derthona Colli Tortonesi’, Timorasso, 2022 180
Rosso

Prunotto, Barbera d’Asti, 2022 78
Prunotto, ‘Bussia’ Barolo, 2019 268
Giacosa Fratelli, Barolo, 2020 158
Paolo Conterno, ‘Riva del Bric’ Barolo, 2019 188
Gaja, ‘Sito Moresco’ Langhe, 2021 258
Vietti, ‘Rocche di Castiglione’ Barolo, 2016 850
Borgogno, Barolo Reserva, 1971 988
Sandrone, ‘Vite Talin’ Barolo, 2016 1188
Dolce

Perlino Scanavino, Moscato d’Asti, 2024 79

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge
and prevailing government taxes






TOSCANA

Bianco
Il Poggione, Vermentino & Chardonnay, 2023
Antinori, ‘Guado al Tasso’ Vermentino, Bolgheri, 2023

Rosso

Buccia Nera, Chianti, 2022

Vignamaggio, ‘Terre di Prenzano’ Chianti Classico, 2020
Castellare di Castellina, Chianti Classico, 2021

Mazzei, ‘Ser Lapo’, Chianti Classico Riserva, 2021

Mazzei, ‘Philip’ Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020

San Filippo, Brunello di Montalcino, 2019

11 Poggione, Rosso di Montalcino, 2022

11 Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, 2019

Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, 2019

La Braccesca, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, 2019
Querciabella,’'Mongrana’ Maremma, Sangiovese/Cabernet, 2021
Ca Marcanda - Gaja, ‘Promis’ Merlot/Syrah, 2022

Tenuta di Trinoro, ‘Campo di Magnacosta’,Cabernet Franc,2021
Le Volte dell’ Ornellaia, 2021

Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto, 2023

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, ‘Ornellaia’ Bolgheri Superiore, 2020
Tenuta San Guido, ‘Sassicaia’, 2019

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, ‘Massetino’, 2020

Marchesi Antinori, Chianti Classico Riserva, 2021

Marchesi Antinori, ‘Pian delle Vigne’ Brunello di Montalcino, 2018

Lodovico Antinori Tenuta di ‘Biserno’ Toscana, 2011
Marchesi Antinori, ‘Tignanello’, 2020
Marchesi Antinori, ‘Solaia’, 2008

Soldera, Toscana Sangiovese, 2019

78
150

85
99
110
115
158
188
125
165
270
188
115
165
360
148
198
650
988
1180
168
290
408
458
1288
1888

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge

and prevailing government taxes



UMBRIA

Bianco

Selva Volpina, Pinot Grigio, 2024

Conte della Vipera, Sauvignon Blanc & Semillon, 2023
Cervaro della Sala, Chardonnay & Grechetto, 2020
Rosso

Paolo e Noemia d’Amico, ‘Atlante’ Cabernet Franc, 2015

Dolce (500ML)
Marchesi Antinori, Castello della Sala ‘Muffato’, 2018

85
130
190

168

132

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge

and prevailing government taxes



SOUTHERN ITALY



ABRUZZ0

Bianco

Fantini, Chardonnay, 2023

Rosso

Fantini, Montepulicano d’Abruzzo, 2023
Edizione Cinque Autoctoni, Abruzzo, 2021
Emidio Pepe, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, 2007
Valentini, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, 2017
PUGLIA

Bianco

Tormaresca, Chardonnay, 2022

Produttori di Manduria, ‘Alice’ Verdeca, 2023
Produttori di Manduria, ‘Zin’ Fiano, 2024
Coppi, ‘Guiscardo’ Falanghina, 2024

Rosato

Rosa del Golfo, Negroamaro, 2024

Rosso

Masseria Borgo dei Trulli, Primitivo di Manduria, Puglia, 2023
Tormaresca, ‘Nepriva’ Primitivo, 2022

Rosa del Golfo, Primitivo, 2021

Coppi, ‘Pellirosso’ Negroamaro, 2020

Coppi, ‘Cantonovo’ Primitivo, 2019

Coppi, ‘Don Antonio’ Primitivo, 2016

Colle Al Vento, ‘Otto Nodi’, Nero di Troia, 2022

Produttori di Manduria, Selento Primitivo, 2022

Produttori di Manduria, ‘Elegia’ Primitivo Riserva, 2021

SICILIA

Bianco
Planeta, Chardonnay, 2023

Rosso
Carlo Pellegrino, “Tripudium’ Nero d’Avola, 2022
Planeta, ‘Santa Sicilia’ Nero d’Avola, 2021

Passopisciaro Passorosso Terre Siciliane, Nerollo Mascalese, 2017

79

79
188
588
888

86

85

90
108

90

88
90
98
112
120
98
90
139

170

108
165
168

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge

and prevailing government taxes



REST OF THE WORLD

Champagne

Michel Littiere, ‘Reserve’ Brut, NV 135
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut, NV 155
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, NV 340
White

Joseph Drouhin, Chablis, 2022, Burgundy, France 125
Francois Mikulski, Bourgogne Blanc, 2020, Burgundy, France 238
Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, 2023, Loire Valley, France 148
Fritz Haag, ‘Juffer’ Riesling Spatlese, 2022, Mosel, Germany 140
Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Blanc, 2021, Margaret River, Australia 130

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, 2024, Malborough, New Zealand 120
Cloudy Bay, ‘Te koko’, 2021, Marlborough, New Zealand 198

Rosé
Chateau d’Esclans, ‘Whispering Angel’, 2024, Provence, France 125

Rosso

Clarendelle Rouge, 2017, Bordeaux, France 96
Fayat, Pomerol, 2019, Bordeaux France 258
Reserve de la Comtesse, Pauillac, 2015, Bordeaux, France 220

Domaine des Perdrix,Echezeaux GrandCru, 2019,Bordeaux,France 888

Chateau Lynch-Bages, Pauillac, 2005, Bordeaux, France 975
Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac, 2019, Bordeaux, France 2688
Penfolds. ‘Bin 28’ Shiraz, 2022, South Australia 140
Penfolds, ‘Bin 389’ Cabernet/Shiraz, 2022, South Australia 238
Cristom, ‘Mt. Jefferson’ Pinot Noir, 2022, Willamette Valley, USA 188
Cakebread Cellars, Merlot, 2019, Napa Valley, USA 299
The Mascot, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2018, Napa Valley, USA 618

Clos Apalta, Carmenere, 2012, Apalta Valley, Colchagua, Chili 450
Vega Sicilia, Valbuena N.5, Tempranillo, Ribera del Duero, 2018, 558
Spain

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge
and prevailing government taxes



SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Gin

Sabatini, Piemonte

Gin del Professore, ‘Monsieur’, Rome
Gin del Professore, ‘Madame’, Rome

Pigskin, Barrel-aged, Sardegna

Tanqueray No.10
Botanist Islay Dry

Rum
Havana Club 3 Years
Havana Club 7 Years

Orientalist Imperial Rum

Vodka
Orientalist Vodka
Absolut Blue
Grey Goose
Belveder

Brandy / Cognac / Calvados

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy X.0.

22
22
22
22
23
21

18
22
22

18
18
22
24

28
78

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge

and prevailing government taxes



Whisk(e)y
Chivas Regal 12 Years 24
Chivas Regal 18 Years 34

Italian Liqueurs

Mirto Silvio Carta 14
Limoncello 14
Amaro Montenegro 14
Amaro Averna 16
Sambuca 14
Frangelico 14
Disaronno Amaretto 14

Grappa - Nonino

Moscato di Nonino 16
Chardonnay Barrique di Nonino 16
Chardonnay Bianco Di Nonino 16
Tennesseee

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7 20
Bourbon

Mitcher’s American Whiskey 24
Mitcher’s Bourbon Small Batch 24
Single Malts

Macallan 12 Double Cask 28
Macallan 15 Double Cask 38
Agave

Codigo 1530 Blanco 22
Codigo 1530 Reposado 26

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge
and prevailing government taxes



Vermouth
Mancino Rosso Vermouth

Mancino Bianco Vermouth

Herb, Spice, Bitter
Amaro Averna
Aperol

Campari

Cointreau

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks

San Pellegrino, Aranciata Rossa - Sweet Orange
San Pellegrino, Limonata - Lemonade

Coke / Coke Light / Coke Zero / Sprite

Schweppes - Tonic Water, Soda Water, Ginger Ale

Chilled Juices
Apple / Orange / Mango / Pineapple

Mineral Water
Acqua Panna (1L / 500ml)
Sparkling Mineral Water - San Pellegrino (750ml / 500ml)

12
12

16
16
18
16

© o o

12/8
12/8

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change All prices are subject to 10% service charge

and prevailing government taxes



